
Show #914736 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 408 Raised On It Mike A Major Willow Oak Plantation$516.00 68.00

2 539 Cowpony Express Mark Luis Diamond JK Ranches$387.00 60.00

3 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols Reece Nichols$258.00 52.00

4 418 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott Sundance Ranch Company $129.00 44.00

5 374 Smart And Steadfast Mary King Mary King44.00

6 425 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal Chad & Donell Merchant44.00

7 375 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz James Butler43.00

8 493 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham41.00

9 517 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice40.00

10 491 CR Tuff Tomcat Chance D O'Neal Chad & Donell Merchant39.00

11 519 Smoking Mary James Alex Alves Deb & Harry McCandles38.00

12 430 Stylish Miss Kit Troy Koehl Sarijane Stanton34.00

13 329 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress SNODGRESS CATTLE CO26.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 408 Raised On It Mike A Major 77.00 Willow Oak Plantation$57.00 17.00

2 494 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham 75.00 Melinda L Cheetham$47.50 16.00

3 519 Smoking Mary James Alex Alves 75.00 Deb & Harry McCandles$38.00 15.00

4 374 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 74.50 Mary King$28.50 14.00

5 425 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 74.50 Chad & Donell Merchant$19.00 13.00

6 418 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 74.00 Sundance Ranch Company 12.00

7 495 Seven S Heavy Metal Samantha D Cheetham 73.00 Melinda L Cheetham11.00

8 493 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham 73.00 Melinda L Cheetham10.00

9 329 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 73.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO9.00

10 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 72.50 Reece Nichols8.00

11 375 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 72.50 James Butler7.00

12 430 Stylish Miss Kit Troy Koehl 71.50 Sarijane Stanton6.00

13 491 CR Tuff Tomcat Chance D O'Neal 70.50 Chad & Donell Merchant5.00

14 517 Cattasan Matlock Rice 69.50 Susan Rice4.00

15 539 Cowpony Express Mark Luis 67.50 Diamond JK Ranches3.00

16 533 Despite All My Rage Cody James Patterson 66.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton2.00

17 301 Hiccup Ken Schwab 54.00 Kent Schwab1.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 408 Raised On It Mike A Major 72.00 Willow Oak Plantation$72.00 23.00

2 539 Cowpony Express Mark Luis 72.00 Diamond JK Ranches$57.60 22.00

3 517 Cattasan Matlock Rice 72.00 Susan Rice$43.20 21.00

4 505 Once In Time Barret Yates 71.00 Barret  And Michelle Yates$28.80 20.00

5 519 Smoking Mary James Alex Alves 71.00 Deb & Harry McCandles$21.60 19.00

6 500 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 70.00 William E Lewis$16.80 18.00

7 531 Quails Dun Remedy Emily Sgarrella 70.00 Christopher A Bethune17.00

8 425 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 70.00 Chad & Donell Merchant16.00

9 375 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 69.50 James Butler15.00

10 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 69.00 Reece Nichols14.00

11 491 CR Tuff Tomcat Chance D O'Neal 68.50 Chad & Donell Merchant13.00

12 430 Stylish Miss Kit Troy Koehl 68.00 Sarijane Stanton12.00

13 493 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham 68.00 Melinda L Cheetham11.00

14 495 Seven S Heavy Metal Samantha D Cheetham 68.00 Melinda L Cheetham10.00

15 507 Shine Poco Gal Barret Yates 67.50 Barret  And Michelle Yates9.00

16 533 Despite All My Rage Cody James Patterson 67.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton8.00

17 374 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 67.50 Mary King7.00

18 329 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 67.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO6.00

19 418 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 66.00 Sundance Ranch Company 5.00

20 449 CR Whata Tuff Bruce Logan 66.00 Bruce Logan4.00

21 451 CR Tuff Blus Bruce Logan 63.50 Bruce Logan3.00

22 450 Blu Boon Rising Bruce Logan 63.00 Bruce Logan2.00

OP1 23 504 Christmas Rey Barret Yates 71.50 Barret  And Michelle Yates1.00



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 539 Cowpony Express Mark Luis 71.50 Diamond JK Ranches$45.00 15.00

2 342 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 69.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars$37.50 14.00

3 493 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham 66.50 Melinda L Cheetham$30.00 13.00

4 408 Raised On It Mike A Major 66.00 Willow Oak Plantation$22.50 12.00

5 374 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 66.00 Mary King$15.00 11.00

6 430 Stylish Miss Kit Troy Koehl 65.50 Sarijane Stanton10.00

7 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 64.50 Reece Nichols9.00

8 418 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 60.50 Sundance Ranch Company 8.00

9 375 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 58.50 James Butler7.00

10 491 CR Tuff Tomcat Chance D O'Neal 58.50 Chad & Donell Merchant6.00

11 531 Quails Dun Remedy Emily Sgarrella 53.50 Christopher A Bethune5.00

12 425 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 52.50 Chad & Donell Merchant4.00

13 519 Smoking Mary James Alex Alves 51.50 Deb & Harry McCandles3.00

OP1 14 517 Cattasan Matlock Rice 65.50 Susan Rice2.00

OP1 15 329 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 63.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 78.00 Reece Nichols$63.00 21.00

2 539 Cowpony Express Mark Luis 75.00 Diamond JK Ranches$50.40 20.00

3 418 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 74.50 Sundance Ranch Company $37.80 19.00

4 459 This Shiners Smokin Gracelyn Jacobs 71.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs$25.20 18.00

5 500 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 71.50 William E Lewis$18.90 17.00

6 408 Raised On It Mike A Major 70.00 Willow Oak Plantation$14.70 16.00

7 491 CR Tuff Tomcat Chance D O'Neal 70.00 Chad & Donell Merchant15.00

8 375 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 69.50 James Butler14.00

9 517 Cattasan Matlock Rice 69.00 Susan Rice13.00

10 374 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 69.00 Mary King12.00

11 425 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 69.00 Chad & Donell Merchant11.00

12 329 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 69.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO10.00

13 531 Quails Dun Remedy Emily Sgarrella 66.50 Christopher A Bethune9.00

14 449 CR Whata Tuff Bruce Logan 66.00 Bruce Logan8.00

15 493 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham 66.00 Melinda L Cheetham7.00

16 430 Stylish Miss Kit Troy Koehl 65.50 Sarijane Stanton6.00

17 494 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham 64.50 Melinda L Cheetham5.00

18 533 Despite All My Rage Cody James Patterson 63.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton4.00

19 450 Blu Boon Rising Bruce Logan 62.50 Bruce Logan3.00

20 451 CR Tuff Blus Bruce Logan 62.00 Bruce Logan2.00

21 519 Smoking Mary James Alex Alves 58.00 Deb & Harry McCandles1.00


